
2021 Lady Spartans Softball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Time Team
Fri./Sat. July 30-31 Riverfield Tournament AWAY TBA Varsity/JV
Mon. August 2 UCA & Bayou (TH) HOME 3/4:30/6 V/V/JV
Tues. August 3 Porter's Chapel AWAY 4:00/5:15 JV/Varsity
Fri./Sat. Aug. 6-7 PVA Tournament HOME TBA JV/Varsity
Mon. Aug. 9 Central HOME 4:00 Varsity 
Thurs. Aug. 12 UCA AWAY 4:00/5:30 JV/Varsity
Mon. Aug. 16 Riverfield HOME 4:00/5:30 JV/Varsity
Tues. Aug. 17 Claiborne* AWAY 4:00/5:30 JV/Varsity
Thurs. Aug. 19 Tallulah* HOME 5:30 Varsity
Tues. Aug. 24 *BYE
Thurs. Aug. 26 Franklin* AWAY 5:00/6:30 JV/Varisty
Sat. Aug. 28 ACCS AWAY Varsity/JV
Tues. Aug. 31 Providence* AWAY 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity
Thurs. Sept. 2 Claiborne* HOME 4:00/5:30 JV/Varsity
Tues. Sept. 7 Tallulah* AWAY 5:30 Varsity
Thurs. Sept. 9 Porter's Chapel HOME 4:00/5:15 JV/Varsity
Sat. Sept 11 Brookhaven Tournament AWAY TBA Varsity/JV
Mon. Sept. 13 Riverfield AWAY 4:00/5:30 JV/Varsity
Tues. Sept. 14 Franklin* HOME 5:00/6:30 JV/Varsity
Thurs. Sept. 16 Providence*  ** HOME 4:00/5:30 JV/Varsity
Sat. Sept. 18 Bayou Academy AWAY 12:00/2:00 Varsity/JV
Sat. Sept. 25 South State Tournament SSC*** TBD Varsity
Mon. Sept. 27 South State Finals SSC*** TBD Varsity
Sat. Oct. 2 State Tournament Magee, MS TBD Varsity
Mon. Oct. 4 State Semi-Finals Magee, MS TBD Varsity
Wed. Oct. 6 State Finals - Game 1 TBD~ TBD Varsity
 Oct. State Finals - Game 2 TBD~ TBD Varsity

Oct. State Finals - Game 3 TBD~ TBD Varsity
Tues./Wed. Oct. 12-13 Senior All- Stars Seniors Only
*DISTRICT 5-AAA GAMES
**Senior Night
***Sterlington Sports Complex
~ State Tourney Undefeated team gets Games 1 & 3, 1-loss team gets Game 2


